This product is RoHS compliant.
A1
EXB14V,
EXB24V,
EXB34V
P
L
B G

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω)
No. of
Term-
inals
No. of
Resis-
tors
Price Each
1 100 500
EXB1 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays - 0201 Case Size
667-EXB-14V100JX EXB-14V100JX A 10 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V330JX EXB-14V330JX A 33 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V470JX EXB-14V470JX A 47 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V680JX EXB-14V680JX A 68 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V221JX EXB-14V221JX A 220 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V331JX EXB-14V331JX A 330 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V471JX EXB-14V471JX A 470 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V681JX EXB-14V681JX A 680 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V222JX EXB-14V222JX A 2.2K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V332JX EXB-14V332JX A 3.3K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V472JX EXB-14V472JX A 4.7K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V682JX EXB-14V682JX A 6.8K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V223JX EXB-14V223JX A 22K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V333JX EXB-14V333JX A 33K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V473JX EXB-14V473JX A 47K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V683JX EXB-14V683JX A 68K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V104JX EXB-14V104JX A 100K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V224JX EXB-14V224JX A 220K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V334JX EXB-14V334JX A 330K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V474JX EXB-14V474JX A 470K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V684JX EXB-14V684JX A 680K 4 2 .34 .115 .078
667-EXB-14V105JX EXB-14V105JX A 1M 4 2 .34 .115 .078
EXB2 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays - 0402 Case Size
667-EXB-24V1R0JX EXB-24V1R0JX A 1 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V2R2JX EXB-24V2R2JX A 2.2 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V3R3JX EXB-24V3R3JX A 3.3 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V4R7JX EXB-24V4R7JX A 4.7 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V6R8JX EXB-24V6R8JX A 6.8 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V220JX EXB-24V220JX A 22 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V680JX EXB-24V680JX A 68 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V271JX EXB-24V271JX A 270 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V331JX EXB-24V331JX A 330 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V471JX EXB-24V471JX A 470 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V681JX EXB-24V681JX A 680 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V102JX EXB-24V102JX A 1K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V272JX EXB-24V272JX A 2.7K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V472JX EXB-24V472JX A 4.7K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V682JX EXB-24V682JX A 6.8K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V223JX EXB-24V223JX A 22K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V273JX EXB-24V273JX A 27K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V333JX EXB-24V333JX A 33K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V683JX EXB-24V683JX A 68K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V104JX EXB-24V104JX A 100K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V224JX EXB-24V224JX A 220K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V274JX EXB-24V274JX A 270K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V334JX EXB-24V334JX A 330K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V684JX EXB-24V684JX A 680K 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-24V105JX EXB-24V105JX A 1M 4 2 .16 .063 .027
667-EXB-28VR000X EXB-28VR000X B 0 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V1R0JX EXB-28V1R0JX B 1 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V2R2JX EXB-28V2R2JX B 2.2 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V3R3JX EXB-28V3R3JX B 3.3 8 4 .12 .038 .022
Type
(inches)
Dimensions: mm
L W T A1 A2 B P G

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω)
No. of
Term-
inals
No. of
Resis-
tors
Price Each
1 100 500
EXB2 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays - 0402 Case Size (Cont.)
667-EXB-28V6R8JX EXB-28V6R8JX B 6.8 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V101JX EXB-28V101JX B 100 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V221JX EXB-28V221JX B 220 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V681JX EXB-28V681JX B 680 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V472JX EXB-28V472JX B 4.7K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V223JX EXB-28V223JX B 22K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V273JX EXB-28V273JX B 27K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V683JX EXB-28V683JX B 68K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V104JX EXB-28V104JX B 100K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V224JX EXB-28V224JX B 220K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V274JX EXB-28V274JX B 270K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V334JX EXB-28V334JX B 330K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-28V684JX EXB-28V684JX B 680K 8 4 .12 .038 .022
667-EXB-2HV2R2JV EXB-2HV2R2JV C 2.2 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV3R3JV EXB-2HV3R3JV C 3.3 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV4R7JV EXB-2HV4R7JV C 4.7 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV6R8JV EXB-2HV6R8JV C 6.8 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV472JV EXB-2HV472JV C 4.7K 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV223JV EXB-2HV223JV C 22K 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV333JV EXB-2HV333JV C 33K 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV224JV EXB-2HV224JV C 220K 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV474JV EXB-2HV474JV C 470K 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV684JV EXB-2HV684JV C 680K 16 8 .35 .118 .08
667-EXB-2HV105JV EXB-2HV105JV C 1M 16 8 .35 .118 .08
EXB3 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays - 0603 Case Size
667-EXB-34V1R0JV EXB-34V1R0JV A 1 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V2R2JV EXB-34V2R2JV A 2.2 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V3R3JV EXB-34V3R3JV A 3.3 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V4R7JV EXB-34V4R7JV A 4.7 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V6R8JV EXB-34V6R8JV A 6.8 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V100JV EXB-34V100JV A 10 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V680JV EXB-34V680JV A 68 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V331JV EXB-34V331JV A 330 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V102JV EXB-34V102JV A 1K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V682JV EXB-34V682JV A 6.8K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V223JV EXB-34V223JV A 22K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V683JV EXB-34V683JV A 68K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V224JV EXB-34V224JV A 220K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V334JV EXB-34V334JV A 330K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V474JV EXB-34V474JV A 470K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V684JV EXB-34V684JV A 680K 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-34V105JV EXB-34V105JV A 1M 4 2 .23 .065 .036
667-EXB-38V1R0JV EXB-38V1R0JV B 1 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V2R2JV EXB-38V2R2JV B 2.2 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V3R3JV EXB-38V3R3JV B 3.3 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V6R8JV EXB-38V6R8JV B 6.8 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V680JV EXB-38V680JV B 68 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V471JV EXB-38V471JV B 470 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V684JV EXB-38V684JV B 680K 8 4 .12 .034 .018
667-EXB-38V105JV EXB-38V105JV B 1M 8 4 .12 .034 .018
EXBN Series Concave Termination Chip Resistor Arrays - 0402 Case Size
667-EXB-N8V1R0JX EXB-N8V1R0JX D 1 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V2R2JX EXB-N8V2R2JX D 2.2 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V3R3JX EXB-N8V3R3JX D 3.3 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V220JX EXB-N8V220JX D 22 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V470JX EXB-N8V470JX D 47 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V680JX EXB-N8V680JX D 68 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V471JX EXB-N8V471JX D 470 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V681JX EXB-N8V681JX D 680 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V102JX EXB-N8V102JX D 1K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V332JX EXB-N8V332JX D 3.3K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V472JX EXB-N8V472JX D 4.7K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V682JX EXB-N8V682JX D 6.8K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V103JX EXB-N8V103JX D 10K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V223JX EXB-N8V223JX D 22K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V333JX EXB-N8V333JX D 33K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V104JX EXB-N8V104JX D 100K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V224JX EXB-N8V224JX D 220K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V334JX EXB-N8V334JX D 330K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V474JX EXB-N8V474JX D 470K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V684JX EXB-N8V684JX D 680K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-N8V105JX EXB-N8V105JX D 1M 8 4 .15 .044 .024
EXBV Series Concave Termination Chip Resistor Arrays - 0603 Case Size
667-EXB-V4V1R0JV EXB-V4V1R0JV E 1 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V2R2JV EXB-V4V2R2JV E 2.2 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V3R3JV EXB-V4V3R3JV E 3.3 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V4R7JV EXB-V4V4R7JV E 4.7 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V6R8JV EXB-V4V6R8JV E 6.8 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V100JV EXB-V4V100JV E 10 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V220JV EXB-V4V220JV E 22 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V470JV EXB-V4V470JV E 47 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V680JV EXB-V4V680JV E 68 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V681JV EXB-V4V681JV E 680 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V332JV EXB-V4V332JV E 3.3K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V682JV EXB-V4V682JV E 6.8K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V333JV EXB-V4V333JV E 33K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V473JV EXB-V4V473JV E 47K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V683JV EXB-V4V683JV E 68K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V224JV EXB-V4V224JV E 220K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V474JV EXB-V4V474JV E 470K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V4V684JV EXB-V4V684JV E 680K 4 2 .13 .038 .021
667-EXB-V8V1R0JV EXB-V8V1R0JV D 1 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-V8V2R2JV EXB-V8V2R2JV D 2.2 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-V8V3R3JV EXB-V8V3R3JV D 3.3 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-V8V4R7JV EXB-V8V4R7JV D 4.7 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-V8V6R8JV EXB-V8V6R8JV D 6.8 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-V8V334JV EXB-V8V334JV D 330K 8 4 .15 .044 .024
667-EXB-V8V684JV EXB-V8V684JV D 680K 8 4 .15 .044 .024